4.1 The Customer shall perform payments in accordance with Contractor's quotation 25T061_rev2 
(Annex 1), provided that the total price for the performed within the agreed and set in the quotation 
scope of works does not exceed total amount of EUR 2 215 150,00 (two million two hundred fifteen 
thousand one hundred fifty euro) excluding VAT, which contains: 

• The quotation Scope with the amount of EUR 2 215 150,00 (two million two hundred fifteen
thousand one hundred fifty euro) excluding VAT;

4.2 

4.3 

According to Chapter "Price (Quotation, Annex 1)," POS 50 "Tools Rental" and POS 60 "Field 
Service for Re-assembly of Turbine at Site," the estimated price of 175,000 EUR is calculated. Final 
adjustments will be determined upon work completion and during the invoicing stage.